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Friday     12:00 pm
Event Results   Division 1: MEN   Squad T001 Fri 04/19/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Men
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Polski Boys IV 11 MEN T001 11 941 1034 1012 1004 1034 3050 3050 1
2 Rather Be Golfing 12 MEN T001 12 917 989 989 863 927 2779 2779 2
3 Five Kaps 6 MEN T001 6 939 923 918 923 918 2759 2759 3
4 Corner Pins 4 MEN T001 4 881 905 876 875 905 2656 2656 4
5 The Internationals 14 MEN T001 14 842 889 774 834 889 2497 2497 5
6 Lorain's Best 9 MEN T001 9 840 864 778 864 821 2463 2463 6
7 Skee Town 13 MEN T001 13 832 881 776 775 881 2432 2432 7
8 Brownie's Boys 2 MEN T001 2 798 820 797 820 800 2417 2417 8
9 Hammer Time 7 MEN T001 7 876 841 744 841 821 2406 2406 9

10 We Are Family 15 MEN T001 15 885 807 759 753 807 2319 2319 10
11 A Long Island Makes Ev 1 MEN T001 1 876 807 738 683 807 2228 2228 11
12 Dare Bar 5 MEN T001 5 700 695 668 578 695 1941 1941 12
13 Cleaning Gutters 3 MEN T001 3 825 665 665 631 580 1876 1876 13
14 Here for the Beer 8 MEN T001 8 783 714 563 593 714 1870 1870 14
15 Na Zdrowie Boys 10 MEN T001 10 808 607 521 587 607 1715 1715 15
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Event Results   Division 1: MEN   Squad T001 Fri 04/19/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Men

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Polski Boys IV 11 MEN T001 11 941 1034 1175 1012 1004 1034 3050 423 3473 3473 1
2 Rather Be Golfing 12 MEN T001 12 917 989 1151 989 863 927 2779 486 3265 3265 2
3 Corner Pins 4 MEN T001 4 881 905 1100 876 875 905 2656 585 3241 3241 3
4 Brownie's Boys 2 MEN T001 2 798 820 1090 797 820 800 2417 810 3227 3227 4
5 Five Kaps 6 MEN T001 6 939 923 1066 918 923 918 2759 429 3188 3188 5
6 The Internationals 14 MEN T001 14 842 889 1118 774 834 889 2497 687 3184 3184 6
7 Lorain's Best 9 MEN T001 9 840 864 1096 778 864 821 2463 696 3159 3159 7
8 Skee Town 13 MEN T001 13 832 881 1121 776 775 881 2432 720 3152 3152 8
9 Dare Bar 5 MEN T001 5 700 695 1053 668 578 695 1941 1074 3015 3015 9

10 Hammer Time 7 MEN T001 7 876 841 1040 744 841 821 2406 597 3003 3003 10
11 We Are Family 15 MEN T001 15 885 807 998 759 753 807 2319 573 2892 2892 11
12 A Long Island Makes Ev 1 MEN T001 1 876 807 1006 738 683 807 2228 597 2825 2825 12
13 Here for the Beer 8 MEN T001 8 783 714 997 563 593 714 1870 849 2719 2719 13
14 Cleaning Gutters 3 MEN T001 3 825 665 910 665 631 580 1876 735 2611 2611 14
15 Na Zdrowie Boys 10 MEN T001 10 808 607 867 521 587 607 1715 780 2495 2495 15
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